
EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1065 15.6.2003.
2 AGATH Thordis AUT 1007 31.3.2001.
3 HUBER Pia AUT 336 8.10.2003.
4 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1013 25.9.2003.
5 LORENZ Therese AUT 402 29.6.1968.
6 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 165 24.1.2003.
7 CAREVIC Karla CRO 2000 23.8.1984.
8 DELIC Lara CRO 1016 28.1.2003.
9 KEVAC Tea CRO 2000 1.1.1990.
10 KUNA Jana CRO 396 1.1.2000.
11 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 313 13.8.2000.
12 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 2000 11.9.1988.
13 MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO 2000 2.8.1989.
14 VUJAKLIJA Anamarija CRO 2000 7.1.1986.
15 BARGEOT Heloise FRA 2000 11.3.2000.
16 BURROWS Kaya GBR 2000 26.12.2001.
17 BEKI ANDREA HUN 2000 31.3.1996.
18 KALMAN Zille HUN 352 2.7.2005.
19 NAGY Emma HUN 1015 1.8.2006.
20 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 1116 2.4.2007.
21 SARVARI Rita HUN 414 8.2.2009.
22 MAZZUCCO Sofia ITA 2000 14.7.2006.
23 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2000 2.11.2006.
24 ITO Anju JPN 2000 15.2.2002.
25 LENGYEL Lilla NED 2000 13.5.1974.
26 REESINCK Sophie NED 428 26.8.2005.
27 SIZOO Isaura NED 464 2.10.1998.
28 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED 1071 10.5.2005.
29 BUCSA Ioana ROU 2000 12.7.2007.
30 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP 71 25.6.2000.
31 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1010 18.2.2004.
32 SIMCIC Ela SLO 2000 28.9.2005.
33 GRIJAK Jana SRB 110 18.2.1999.
34 ILIC Danijela SRB 2000 22.7.1971.
35 KECMAN Milica SRB 1108 9.10.2002.
36 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 421 4.9.1994.
37 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 360 14.8.1998.
38 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1063 9.4.2002.
39 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 361 19.2.1999.
40 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 1313 21.4.2006.



6 pools
2 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
31 (77,50% of 40) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP 71
2 GRIJAK Jana SRB 110
3 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 165
4 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 313
5 HUBER Pia AUT 336
6 KALMAN Zille HUN 352
7 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 360
8 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 361
9 KUNA Jana CRO 396
10 LORENZ Therese AUT 402
11 SARVARI Rita HUN 414
12 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 421
13 REESINCK Sophie NED 428
14 SIZOO Isaura NED 464
15 AGATH Thordis AUT 1007
16 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1010
17 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1013
18 NAGY Emma HUN 1015
19 DELIC Lara CRO 1016
20 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1063
21 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1065
22 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED 1071
23 KECMAN Milica SRB 1108
24 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 1116
25 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 1313
26 SIMCIC Ela SLO 2000
27 ILIC Danijela SRB 2000
28 CAREVIC Karla CRO 2000
29 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2000
30 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 2000
31 BEKI ANDREA HUN 2000
32 KEVAC Tea CRO 2000
33 BUCSA Ioana ROU 2000
34 VUJAKLIJA Anamarija CRO 2000
35 ITO Anju JPN 2000
36 LENGYEL Lilla NED 2000
37 BURROWS Kaya GBR 2000
38 BARGEOT Heloise FRA 2000
39 MAZZUCCO Sofia ITA 2000
40 MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO 2000



EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

FODOR Fabian (HUN)
BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB

SIMCIC Ela SLO

REESINCK Sophie NED

MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO

BURROWS Kaya GBR

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP

SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (HUN)
LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

GRIJAK Jana SRB

MAZZUCCO Sofia ITA

CAREVIC Karla CRO

SIZOO Isaura NED

OLAH Eniko Julia HUN

ITO Anju JPN

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

VRBANC Tin (CRO)

VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

BARGEOT Heloise FRA

VUJAKLIJA Anamarija CRO

SARVARI Rita HUN

KECMAN Milica SRB



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

PIETERS Patrick (NED)

KUNA Jana CRO

AGATH Thordis AUT

BEKI ANDREA HUN

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

LENGYEL Lilla NED

ILIC Danijela SRB

MIROCZNYK Serena ARG

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK

ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA

NAGY Emma HUN

HUBER Pia AUT

KEVAC Tea CRO

SAMKO Anastasiia UKR

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

DELIC Lara CRO

MIKOLIC Ivana CRO

ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

BUCSA Ioana ROU

KALMAN Zille HUN



EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 ITO Anju JPN 5 1,00 24 13 +11 Advanced
3 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 5 1,00 23 12 +11 Advanced
4 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
5T SIZOO Isaura NED 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
5T SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
7 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
8 KALMAN Zille HUN 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 KUNA Jana CRO 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
10 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
11 AGATH Thordis AUT 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
12 BURROWS Kaya GBR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
13 BEKI ANDREA HUN 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
14 SARVARI Rita HUN 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
15 DELIC Lara CRO 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
16 KECMAN Milica SRB 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
17 BARGEOT Heloise FRA 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 HUBER Pia AUT 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
19 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
20 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
21 ILIC Danijela SRB 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 REESINCK Sophie NED 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
23 NAGY Emma HUN 2 0,40 20 14 +6 Advanced
24 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
25 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
26 MAZZUCCO Sofia ITA 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
27 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
28 LENGYEL Lilla NED 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
29 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
30 GRIJAK Jana SRB 1 0,20 19 20 -1 Advanced
31 CAREVIC Karla CRO 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
32 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
33 MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
34 KEVAC Tea CRO 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
35 BUCSA Ioana ROU 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
36 VUJAKLIJA Anamarija CRO 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
37 SIMCIC Ela SLO 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
38 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

1

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

1

Ref: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

2

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

3

Ref: LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

2

Ref: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

3

Ref: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

4

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

5

Ref: PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

6

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

7

Ref: ANZELIN Carolina (BRA)

8

Table of 16

(1) ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah
1

Ref: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

3

Ref: LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

4

Ref: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

5

Ref: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

6

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

7

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

8

Ref: PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

9

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

10

Ref: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

11

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

12

Ref: LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

13

14

Ref: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

15

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

16

Table of 32

(1) ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah

SGP

FRA

SRB

CRO

CRO

NED

HUN

NED

NED

SRB

GBR

HUN

AUT

UKR

SRB

ITA

SRB

SRB

HUN

AUT

NED

HUN

UKR

AUT

ITA

HUN

CRO

CRO

AUT

CRO

JPN



Ref: PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

Assist: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

Assist: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

1

Finals

Ref: PETKOVIC Lara (CRO)

1

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

1

Ref: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

2

Ref: BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

3

Ref: LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

4

Table of 8

SRB

HUN

GBR

UKR

SRB

UKR

AUT

JPN



EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.1.2003.
2 BURROWS Kaya GBR 26.12.2001.
3T KECMAN Milica SRB 9.10.2002.
3T GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.2.1999.
5 ITO Anju JPN 15.2.2002.
6 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19.2.1999.
7 KALMAN Zille HUN 2.7.2005.
8 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 21.4.2006.
9 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP 25.6.2000.
10 SIZOO Isaura NED 2.10.1998.
11 KUNA Jana CRO 1.1.2000.
12 AGATH Thordis AUT 31.3.2001.
13 BEKI ANDREA HUN 31.3.1996.
14 SARVARI Rita HUN 8.2.2009.
15 DELIC Lara CRO 28.1.2003.
16 NAGY Emma HUN 1.8.2006.
17 ZANOTTI Maddalena ITA 2.11.2006.
18 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4.9.1994.
19 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13.8.2000.
20 BARGEOT Heloise FRA 11.3.2000.
21 HUBER Pia AUT 8.10.2003.
22 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14.8.1998.
23 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25.9.2003.
24 ILIC Danijela SRB 22.7.1971.
25 REESINCK Sophie NED 26.8.2005.
26 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 11.9.1988.
27 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED 10.5.2005.
28 MAZZUCCO Sofia ITA 14.7.2006.
29 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2.4.2007.
30 LENGYEL Lilla NED 13.5.1974.
31 CAREVIC Karla CRO 23.8.1984.
32 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 9.4.2002.
33 MIKULCIC Kosjenka CRO 2.8.1989.
34 KEVAC Tea CRO 1.1.1990.
35 BUCSA Ioana ROU 12.7.2007.
36 VUJAKLIJA Anamarija CRO 7.1.1986.
37 SIMCIC Ela SLO 28.9.2005.
38 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 15.6.2003.



EFC U23 Zagreb 2024 - Memorial Vladimir Mazuranic
2. ožujka 2024. - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANZELIN Carolina BRA B 00863939 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka HUN 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 00835975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FODOR Fabian HUN 00863807 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LESKOVAC Ninoslav CRO 00845200 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PETKOVIC Lara CRO B 00832764 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIETERS Patrick NED 00855495 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO 00850752 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 40
Total participants: 38
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

CRO: 8 participants
AUT: 5 participants
SRB: 5 participants
HUN: 5 participants
NED: 4 participants
SLO: 2 participants
ITA: 2 participants
UKR: 2 participants
SGP: 1 participants
FRA: 1 participants
JPN: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
ROU: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants
ARG: 1 participants


